
Name of Business/Organization

Contact Person Title

Street Address City State Zip

Phone Number Email
*Please make sure the above contact person, address and email are correct and will be relevant for the event. 
Your confirmation packet, along with additional information, will be sent to the above contact person.

Payment Information

Can be made either by credit card 
(Visa or MasterCard) 
or by Check (payable to “Centers, LLC”)

Early Bird Prices (By June 23rd)

Standard Prices (By August 16th)

Student/Greek

Affiliate

Non-Profit

Non-Affiliate

Student/Greek

Affiliate

Non-Profit

Non-Affiliate

$25

$30

$55

$130

$35

$40

$65

$150

Visa MasterCard

Card # : 

Expiration Date :                                                            CVC:

*Application and payment must be received by June 23rd 
for early bird pricing.

Check

*Make check payable to “Centers, LLC.”

Signature Date

Booth assignment will be available during set - up/move - in. 
Please return completed & signed applications to:

Marshall Recreation Center, Attn. RecFest 
402 Thundering Herd Drive, Huntington, WV 25755 

or by Email: fischer38@marshall.edu

Payment information is required, but will not be processed until the event.

Sponsor Prices (By July 17th)

Presenting

Event

Lead

$1,750

$850

$1,250

There is a limit of 1 Presenting Sponsor.




